
Rugby Swimming Club Open Meet 2019
(Level 3: License WM190439)

Session - 2
at

EVENT 5 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lucy MATTHEWS 07/06/08 Rugby  3:11.70 345    43.83  1:33.28  2:24.21
2. Alice BERRILL 20/09/08 Daventry  3:19.18 308    44.88  1:35.95  2:29.15
3. Phoebe MORIARTY 10/04/08 Co Coventry  3:23.35 289    45.96  1:37.85  2:30.29
4. Ayla GOUCHER 20/04/08 Camp Hill SC  3:35.06 244    49.19  1:45.44  2:41.89
5. Mia WEBB 25/06/08 Daventry  3:39.11 231    50.99  1:47.92  2:45.11
6. Olivia TAYLOR 07/01/10 Strat Sharks  3:40.32 227    50.14  1:48.41  2:45.92
7. Lucy ANDREWS 21/09/08 Strat Sharks  3:43.79 217    52.57  1:51.14  2:48.14
8. Sienna MORAN 01/05/09 Rugby  3:44.92 214    52.80  1:50.87  2:48.10
9. Mia LEVESON 17/03/08 Co Oxford  3:47.73 206    53.09  1:50.71  2:49.21
10. Erin BANNERMAN 15/08/08 Co Oxford  3:50.35 199    53.27  1:51.57  2:51.60
11. Lucy CARLYON 21/07/08 Rugby  3:56.82 183    56.68  1:57.70  2:58.92
12. Lara UNDERHILL 25/04/09 Nuneaton  3:59.77 176    54.49  1:56.87  2:59.66
13. Amelia EARLES 21/01/09 Co Coventry  4:00.17 175    56.64  1:59.14  3:00.54
14. Jemima HARLIN 07/10/09 Camp Hill SC  4:01.07 173    56.06  1:57.94  3:00.78
15. Eleonor MACLENNAN 04/08/08 Camp Hill SC  4:02.45 170  1:00.25  2:01.97  3:02.54
16. Loretta PUCKS-FAZEL 21/12/08 Co Oxford  4:03.17 169    55.13  1:57.77  3:00.88
17. Cerys OBBINK 25/01/09 Co Oxford  4:05.22 165    55.89  1:59.79  3:03.30
18. Evie DONNISON 14/07/09 Daventry  4:06.02 163    55.95  1:59.53  3:04.47
19. Isobel BOX 30/08/09 Fox Hollies  4:08.16 159    57.33  2:00.16  3:04.98
20. Tia BONSOR 06/10/08 Daventry  4:17.90 142    58.34  2:04.79  3:13.90
21. Phoebe WILLIAMS 21/07/09 Strat Sharks  4:18.53 141    57.74  2:05.53  3:13.33
22. Beatrice BELL 05/02/10 Strat Sharks  4:20.36 138  1:02.66  2:08.91  3:15.29
23. Grace PHILLIPS 23/02/09 Daventry  4:27.41 127    56.08  2:05.17  3:17.17
24. Eleanor HAZLETON 12/12/08 Strat Sharks  4:28.15 126    58.58  2:09.16  3:20.56
 Grace MARREN 09/09/08 Nuneaton DNC
 Ilona MAROSY 06/06/09 Daventry DQ ST     
 Georgie FORBES 07/06/09 Strat Sharks DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Darcey MORIARTY 26/05/06 Co Coventry  2:54.62 457    39.27  1:23.68  2:09.05
2. Morgan BRAND 12/03/06 Rugby  2:59.39 422    40.61  1:26.94  2:13.95
3. Ella JOYCE 22/05/06 Co Oxford  3:10.63 351    42.72  1:31.42  2:21.63
4. Jessica BAGLEY 14/10/07 Co Oxford  3:15.75 324    44.88  1:34.39  2:25.53
5. Orla EYTON-JONES 04/09/06 Daventry  3:19.33 307    44.90  1:35.98  2:27.12
6. Yanna VILLASIS 09/06/06 Rugby  3:21.94 295    45.62  1:37.13  2:30.24
7. Molly BULLOCK 03/07/06 Strat Sharks  3:27.66 272    46.33  1:39.95  2:34.40
8. Daisy DILLON-CAMBRIDGE20/07/07 Strat Sharks  3:27.77 271    47.98  1:41.85  2:36.50
9. Molly WALL 30/11/07 Rugby  3:28.47 268    46.66  1:41.91  2:35.62
10. Serena NEWELL 26/02/08 Strat Sharks  3:29.29 265    47.26  1:41.16  2:37.18
11. Isabelle HOBBS 17/08/06 Rugby  3:30.18 262    45.96  1:39.01  2:34.81
12. Isabella BALZARETTI 23/10/06 Strat Sharks  3:32.20 255    45.05  1:40.92  2:38.34
13. Allison GANNON 15/05/07 Co Oxford  3:33.23 251    49.94  1:44.07  2:39.60
14. Caitlin BOYLE 06/01/07 Strat Sharks  3:34.00 248    47.82  1:43.97  2:39.74
15. Isabella KENNY 16/01/07 Co Oxford  3:37.25 237    49.18  1:45.31  2:41.30
16. Charlotte BEAN 22/09/07 Strat Sharks  3:38.71 232    49.85  1:46.27  2:41.86
17. Katie WILKINSON 29/12/07 Co Oxford  3:38.95 232    50.57  1:45.50  2:43.70
18. Victoria HAYWOOD 13/02/07 Nuneaton  3:40.30 227    50.28  1:46.38  2:44.45
19. Sophie LITCHFIELD 07/03/08 Co Oxford  3:41.07 225    52.61  1:49.61  2:46.55
20. Lily CARLIN 23/05/06 Co Oxford  3:41.33 224    53.43  1:49.37  2:45.47
21. Tehya ROBINSON 05/02/08 Nuneaton  3:42.64 220    52.35  1:49.85  2:48.49
22. Alice RIDDINGTON 30/08/07 Strat Sharks  3:49.04 202    52.44  1:50.24  2:50.57
23. Harpreet LALL 07/05/06 Rugby  3:50.05 200    50.91  1:47.53  2:49.47
24. Hannah WOOD 24/10/07 Strat Sharks  3:53.07 192    51.00  1:50.85  2:51.38
25. Eleanor DUXBURY 09/09/07 Co Oxford  3:56.77 183    53.58  1:55.70  2:58.55
26. Olivia ROBBINS 21/10/06 Rugby  3:56.82 183    53.58 -  2:56.93
27. Ruby JOYCE 14/09/07 Blythe Barra  4:01.41 173    56.06  1:58.49  3:00.32
28. Katherine PRIDHAM 23/07/07 Strat Sharks  4:04.20 167    57.41  2:00.48  3:04.33
 Mabel TOWERS 18/12/07 Daventry DQ T     
 Eleanor COULTER 01/10/06 Nuneaton DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Erin MORAN 11/04/04 Rugby  2:53.97 462    39.12  1:23.09  2:08.46
2. Emily WELLER 31/03/04 Daventry  2:58.23 430    39.37  1:24.49  2:10.50
3. Abigail TAN 17/11/05 Fox Hollies  3:03.14 396    41.34  1:27.85  2:16.66
4. Rebecca MORRISON 12/08/05 Strat Sharks  3:03.39 395    41.24  1:27.79  2:15.89
5. Clarrie WILLIAMS 26/10/04 Camp Hill SC  3:03.62 393    40.80  1:27.19  2:15.10
6. Ella MARLOW 07/11/05 Rugby  3:08.49 363    42.86  1:30.84  2:20.26
7. Clara HAYWOOD 06/10/05 Rugby  3:13.71 335    43.99  1:32.11  2:22.05
8. Ellen TRANTER 01/12/04 Co Oxford  3:18.02 313    42.72  1:32.78  2:25.29
9. Katy PRICE 22/12/05 Daventry  3:20.53 302    45.11  1:36.39  2:28.84
10. Freya LITTLE 18/10/05 Co Oxford  3:22.59 293    47.39  1:39.85  2:31.89
11. Chanel O'CONNELL 07/06/05 Co Oxford  3:25.98 278    47.48  1:40.16  2:33.77
12. Emilia LUKIC 28/07/05 Strat Sharks  3:27.52 272    45.79  1:37.64  2:32.64
13. Emily GARTON 25/12/05 Nene Valley  3:28.48 268    47.14  1:42.21  2:35.83
14. Jessica CHAPLIN 16/02/06 Rugby  3:32.57 253    47.17  1:41.35  2:37.67
15. Claudia HUMMEL 23/12/04 Daventry  3:34.59 246    48.79  1:43.46  2:38.17
16. Jemima SALTMARSH 15/12/05 Strat Sharks  3:35.37 243    47.27  1:41.68  2:38.05
17. Megan BATTY 04/04/04 Kidlington  3:35.97 241    46.12  1:41.09  2:38.61
18. Hannah POULTNEY 22/01/06 Nuneaton  4:10.09 155    55.79  2:00.85  3:06.11



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Katie PARSONS 18/12/03 Kidlington  2:54.05 462    38.21  1:22.63  2:08.44
2. Emma GREGO 23/09/01 Fox Hollies  3:15.58 325    42.80  1:31.90  2:24.03
3. Cerys LYNE 13/02/04 Fox Hollies  3:19.05 308    44.82  1:35.83  2:27.96
4. Greta GRINDROD 29/12/03 Daventry  3:21.15 299    44.14  1:35.15  2:27.96
5. Victoria HOLMES 03/04/03 Daventry  3:36.91 238    48.42  1:44.45  2:41.54

EVENT 6 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Daniel MCCARRON 11/03/08 Nuneaton  3:21.45 213    46.07  1:37.91  2:30.49
2. James INSHAW 06/11/08 Fox Hollies  3:31.34 185    47.21  1:42.23  2:38.35
3. Gabriel RICHMOND 29/09/09 Co Oxford  3:34.44 177    51.02  1:45.62  2:40.94
4. Finlay LLOYD 15/01/09 Rugby  3:34.92 175    50.90  1:46.08  2:43.14
5. Layton BROWN 15/04/08 Nuneaton  3:35.16 175    49.40  1:44.94  2:40.43
6. Ciaran LONG 04/01/09 Daventry  3:48.61 146    51.62  1:50.92  2:51.90
7. Dilanas SATAVICIUS 02/01/10 Nuneaton  3:50.01 143    53.92  1:53.78  2:55.38
8. Callum FARMER 06/11/08 Nuneaton  3:51.84 140    52.04  1:51.85  2:53.16
9. Thomas BICKNELL 07/09/08 Strat Sharks  4:12.21 108    58.89  2:03.68  3:08.53

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Connor SILVESTER 31/05/06 Strat Sharks  3:03.47 282    42.69  1:28.51  2:16.12
2. David FENG 08/05/06 Co Oxford  3:14.54 237    43.33  1:32.98  2:24.62
3. Alfie HEBB 22/11/06 Rugby  3:14.64 236    44.16  1:33.84  2:23.86
4. Edan FORBES 22/05/06 Strat Sharks  3:15.46 233    42.60  1:32.54  2:24.13
5. Alistair RISTOV 02/01/07 Strat Sharks  3:19.11 221    44.50  1:37.34  2:29.60
6. Magnus PAULINI-TORRANC18/04/07 Kidlington  3:22.30 211    45.23  1:37.65  2:30.89
7. William STAMP 15/09/06 Rugby  3:31.87 183    46.14  1:40.54  2:36.37
8. Harrison JOSLING PREES16/10/06 Kidlington  3:34.41 177    47.54  1:42.97  2:40.94
9. Benjamin ELLIOTT 01/03/08 Strat Sharks  3:42.48 158    50.87  1:48.97  2:47.00
10. Iolo ROBERTS 29/09/07 Daventry  3:42.77 158    50.33  1:49.30  2:50.36
11. Noah UNWIN 12/02/08 Rugby  3:42.80 157    52.26  1:49.81  2:46.51
12. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra  3:54.29 135    51.89  1:52.46  2:54.22
13. Sonny BUTCHER 05/04/07 Camp Hill SC  3:55.92 133    55.02  1:56.49  2:58.01
14. Oliver PARKS 25/08/07 Daventry  4:06.58 116    57.04  1:59.35  3:03.96
15. Sebastian BATTY 11/08/07 Kidlington  4:06.89 116    57.55  1:59.81  3:04.26
16. Charles RAWBONE 16/01/08 Daventry  4:08.12 114    57.46  2:01.72  3:06.55
 Adam READMAN 11/10/06 Co Oxford DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tom GARNER 15/03/04 Fox Hollies  2:44.21 394    36.31  1:17.61  2:00.74
2. Owen PERKINS 16/08/05 Solihull  2:55.54 322    39.73  1:25.97  2:10.91
3. Harvey FLINT 22/11/04 Strat Sharks  2:55.62 322    37.89  1:21.85  2:08.24
4. Toby MARLOW 07/11/05 Rugby  2:58.35 307    39.46  1:23.95  2:10.80
5. William HEALEY 22/04/05 Co Oxford  3:07.03 267    43.02  1:31.48  2:20.17
6. Benjamin MARTINDALE 10/10/05 Daventry  3:07.99 262    41.47  1:29.10  2:18.17
7. Toby DEW 23/12/04 Nene Valley  3:18.11 224    43.75  1:35.69  2:28.71
8. Edward HOLMES 21/02/06 Daventry  3:32.19 182    46.92  1:40.92  2:36.98
9. James LISSILLOUR 27/07/05 Daventry  3:43.08 157    50.16  1:48.64  2:47.77
10. Oliver LISSILLOUR 27/07/05 Daventry  3:56.85 131    53.24  1:54.45  2:57.03

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thomas BEECH 21/09/03 Blythe Barra  2:36.95 451    34.81  1:14.37  1:55.22
2. Omar HIJAZI 04/08/03 Camp Hill SC  2:42.30 408    35.92  1:17.48  2:00.50
3. James WARD 07/01/04 Daventry  2:52.77 338    37.84  1:21.44  2:06.48
4. Joshua BRADNOCK 11/11/03 Co Coventry  2:53.60 333    38.46  1:21.86  2:07.84
5. Daniel ANDREW 20/12/03 Kidlington  2:59.65 301    39.30  1:24.84  2:12.65
6. Thomas LISSILLOUR 20/02/02 Daventry  3:06.75 268    41.53  1:29.32  2:18.74
7. Hugo LISSILLOUR 11/11/03 Daventry  3:27.96 194    45.93  1:38.68  2:34.05

EVENT 7 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Grace GRINDROD 22/12/08 Daventry  1:13.97 326    34.34
2. Phoebe MORIARTY 10/04/08 Co Coventry  1:17.30 285    37.65
3. Mia EMERY 12/07/08 Rugby  1:21.21 246    38.45
4. Elena HOWELL 15/09/09 Kidlington  1:21.30 245    39.00
5. Lucy CARLYON 21/07/08 Rugby  1:21.79 241    39.26
6. Molly DEVENPORT 21/10/08 Blythe Barra  1:22.99 230    38.93
7. Annabelle CASSIDY 08/06/08 Nuneaton  1:23.09 230    39.56
8. Amelia MAHONEY 21/08/08 Co Coventry  1:23.87 223    39.37
9. Erin BANNERMAN 15/08/08 Co Oxford  1:25.05 214    41.35
10. Mia LEVESON 17/03/08 Co Oxford  1:26.24 205    41.04
11. Eleonor MACLENNAN 04/08/08 Camp Hill SC  1:26.45 204    42.47
12. Charlotte GOWER 14/12/09 Rugby  1:26.72 202    42.46
13. Olivia TAYLOR 07/01/10 Strat Sharks  1:27.48 197    42.49
14. Georgie FORBES 07/06/09 Strat Sharks  1:27.78 195    41.35
15. Iona SMITH 11/06/08 Nene Valley  1:28.31 191    40.99
16. Eva PASSEMARD 13/09/08 Rugby  1:29.64 183    41.96
17. Sienna MORAN 01/05/09 Rugby  1:30.18 179    43.47
18. Charlotte BARTLETT 04/09/08 Strat Sharks  1:30.55 177    40.07
19. Bailey ORFORD 04/12/08 Rugby  1:30.90 175    42.38
20. Kerry SUGRUE 20/06/08 Nuneaton  1:31.44 172    41.58
21. Lucy ANDREWS 21/09/08 Strat Sharks  1:31.61 171    45.03
22. Rebekah POULTNEY 19/05/08 Nuneaton  1:32.04 169    42.08
23. Mia WEBB 25/06/08 Daventry  1:32.34 167    44.08
24. Sophie WRIGHT 15/01/09 Nuneaton  1:33.63 160    44.15
25. Lara UNDERHILL 25/04/09 Nuneaton  1:33.98 158 -
26. Freya PERHAM 12/08/08 Strat Sharks  1:34.48 156    43.67
27. Isabel BROOKES 12/03/09 Rugby  1:35.54 151    42.56



28. Freya LANE 16/06/09 Camp Hill SC  1:36.49 146    45.52
29. Katie RAY 13/02/09 Co Coventry  1:37.72 141    44.80
30. Matilda FIELD 15/01/09 Co Oxford  1:37.76 141    48.28
31. Cerys OBBINK 25/01/09 Co Oxford  1:37.92 140    45.46
32. Darcy MORRIS 05/09/08 Rugby  1:38.26 139    47.26
33. Isabelle JOYNER 20/04/09 Daventry  1:39.13 135    45.29
34. Jemima HARLIN 07/10/09 Camp Hill SC  1:39.34 134    47.26
35. Lauren SMITH 26/07/09 Rugby  1:39.98 132    45.53
36. Paige BAYLISS 07/05/09 Nuneaton  1:40.21 131 -
37. Loretta PUCKS-FAZEL 21/12/08 Co Oxford  1:40.60 129    45.16
38. Isabel BRAND 14/10/09 Rugby  1:41.81 125    45.20
39. Isla Jess LACEY 04/07/08 Rugby  1:42.43 122    47.64
40. Tia BONSOR 06/10/08 Daventry  1:43.54 118 -
41. Katie COLLIER 18/09/08 Strat Sharks  1:43.78 118    49.33
42. Francesca LAWRENCE 24/10/08 Nuneaton  1:52.00 93 -
43. Evie DONNISON 14/07/09 Daventry  1:52.32 93    52.18
44. Isabel JACKSON 13/07/09 Nuneaton  1:59.39 77    55.05
45. Molly BROOKES 16/05/09 Nuneaton  2:02.33 72    54.31

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin LLOYD 30/03/06 Rugby  1:02.91 529    30.32
2. Holly LARKIN 18/12/06 Strat Sharks  1:04.08 501    31.50
3. Charlotte HARDING 13/11/06 Strat Sharks  1:05.14 477    31.12
4. Lucy BEECH 19/06/06 Blythe Barra  1:06.76 443    32.19
5. Morgan BRAND 12/03/06 Rugby  1:08.14 417    32.60
6. Cassie LEA 13/03/07 Strat Sharks  1:08.63 408    33.10
7. Charlotte INSHAW 18/08/06 Fox Hollies  1:08.70 406    32.71
8. Ella JOYCE 22/05/06 Co Oxford  1:09.75 388    33.40
9. Phoebe MOONEY 01/01/07 Blythe Barra  1:10.00 384    33.57
10. Molly BULLOCK 03/07/06 Strat Sharks  1:10.36 378    34.10
11. Abigail DUDFIELD 02/06/06 Strat Sharks  1:10.54 375    34.42
12. Summer YORK 06/08/06 Nene Valley  1:11.52 360    34.56
13. Eleanor COULTER 01/10/06 Nuneaton  1:12.87 341    34.40
14. Orla EYTON-JONES 04/09/06 Daventry  1:13.51 332    34.17
15. Ami RICE 02/09/07 Nuneaton  1:13.60 330    35.26
16. Evie HANDS 06/07/07 Nuneaton  1:13.89 327    35.85
17. Freya PROUD 07/06/07 Strat Sharks  1:14.08 324    35.58
18. Madeleine BROWN 19/11/07 Blythe Barra  1:14.58 318    34.63
19. Yanna VILLASIS 09/06/06 Rugby  1:15.20 310    36.27
20. Katie WILKINSON 29/12/07 Co Oxford  1:16.52 294    36.21
21. Serena NEWELL 26/02/08 Strat Sharks  1:16.78 291    37.01
22. Allison GANNON 15/05/07 Co Oxford  1:17.17 287    37.30
23. Rebecca EATON 27/02/08 Rugby  1:17.37 284    37.15
24. Katie YORK 16/05/07 Kidlington  1:17.89 279    36.17
25. Isabelle HOBBS 17/08/06 Rugby  1:18.14 276    37.27
26. Caitlin PRESCOTT 20/04/07 Strat Sharks  1:18.30 274    38.38
27. Caitlin BOYLE 06/01/07 Strat Sharks  1:18.45 273    37.15
28. Lucy THOMAS 22/08/07 Strat Sharks  1:20.08 256    37.37
29. Rachel DALZIEL 29/08/07 Rugby  1:20.17 256    37.98
30. Lily CARLIN 23/05/06 Co Oxford  1:20.43 253    39.47
31. Taya LUCKETT 28/10/07 Co Oxford  1:20.48 253    38.09
32. Molly WALL 30/11/07 Rugby  1:21.82 240    38.47
33. Amelia KNIPE 27/08/07 Strat Sharks  1:22.50 234    39.36
34. Jessica BAGLEY 14/10/07 Co Oxford  1:22.52 234    39.93
35. Eleanor DUXBURY 09/09/07 Co Oxford  1:23.29 228    39.96
36. Ruby JOYCE 14/09/07 Blythe Barra  1:25.29 212    41.23
37. Amelia BALDWYN 28/02/08 Strat Sharks  1:25.46 211    41.20
38. Scarlett SANDERS 19/06/07 Daventry  1:25.76 209    40.90
39. Louise KRONE 24/01/08 Camp Hill SC  1:26.24 205    39.99
40. Olivia SCOTT 24/06/06 Strat Sharks  1:26.39 204    40.45
41. Olivia ROBBINS 21/10/06 Rugby  1:26.59 203    40.54
42. Rebecca MITCHELL 30/10/06 Strat Sharks  1:26.78 201    40.01
43. Eden CHAPLOW 12/09/07 Rugby  1:27.98 193    41.93
44. Tehya ROBINSON 05/02/08 Nuneaton  1:28.34 191    42.16
45. Charlotte BEAN 22/09/07 Strat Sharks  1:29.17 186    40.08
46. Katherine PRIDHAM 23/07/07 Strat Sharks  1:29.43 184    42.07
47. Daisy DILLON-CAMBRIDGE20/07/07 Strat Sharks  1:30.16 180    43.72
48. Sophie LITCHFIELD 07/03/08 Co Oxford  1:30.59 177    44.06
49. Alice RIDDINGTON 30/08/07 Strat Sharks  1:32.59 166    43.18
50. Kirsten RICE 03/06/07 Nene Valley  1:34.17 158    43.98
51. Robyn FAIRBROTHER-HORN04/03/07 Rugby  1:34.23 157    41.29
52. Chloe BURGER 08/01/08 Nuneaton  1:35.28 152    44.97
53. Hannah WOOD 24/10/07 Strat Sharks  1:36.45 147    44.39
54. Mabel TOWERS 18/12/07 Daventry  1:50.82 96    51.16
 Isabella BALZARETTI 23/10/06 Strat Sharks DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lucy BROWNE 12/07/04 Daventry  1:01.10 578    28.96
2. Bethan THOMAS 03/12/04 Daventry  1:04.37 494    31.04
3. Hannah PENNY 06/04/04 Strat Sharks  1:04.54 490    31.36
4. Mia PARKES 20/04/05 Nuneaton  1:04.58 489    30.49
5. Rebecca MORRISON 12/08/05 Strat Sharks  1:06.39 450    31.66
6. Tyler KELLY-COOPER 30/01/05 Camp Hill SC  1:06.45 449    31.53
7. Isabel SHARP 29/01/06 Daventry  1:06.70 444    31.26
8. Ella MARLOW 07/11/05 Rugby  1:07.80 423    32.80
9. Megan BATTY 04/04/04 Kidlington  1:08.64 408    32.85
10. Phoebe FAUPEL 04/05/05 Rugby  1:08.76 405    32.08
11. Ava-Ivy CALLAN-FOSTER12/04/05 Strat Sharks  1:08.90 403    33.39
12. Jasmine KILMARTIN 17/03/05 Bromsgrove  1:09.14 399    33.05
13. Tori CRADDOCK 21/08/05 Nuneaton  1:09.30 396    32.56
14. Briony DEW 18/09/05 Rugby  1:09.98 385    33.62



14. Clarrie WILLIAMS 26/10/04 Camp Hill SC  1:09.98 385    32.76
16. Anna COATES 22/10/04 Daventry  1:10.11 382    33.24
17. Ellen TRANTER 01/12/04 Co Oxford  1:10.95 369    34.23
18. Georgia PRIDHAM 09/01/06 Strat Sharks  1:12.17 351    34.60
19. Freya LITTLE 18/10/05 Co Oxford  1:13.19 336    35.95
20. Chanel O'CONNELL 07/06/05 Co Oxford  1:14.80 315    36.09
21. Katy PRICE 22/12/05 Daventry  1:16.74 291    36.32
22. Claudia HUMMEL 23/12/04 Daventry  1:16.98 289    37.86
23. Emily GARTON 25/12/05 Nene Valley  1:16.99 289    36.78
24. Erin ARRIORDAZ 15/06/05 Rugby  1:20.44 253    36.98
25. Jessica CHAPLIN 16/02/06 Rugby  1:21.03 248    37.43
26. Molly BRAY 19/12/05 Strat Sharks  1:21.52 243    38.55
27. Hannah POULTNEY 22/01/06 Nuneaton  1:39.41 134    47.94
 Jemima SALTMARSH 15/12/05 Strat Sharks DQ ST     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Georgina IRELAND 25/06/03 Strat Sharks  1:02.61 537    29.89
2. Faith GOODLIFFE 13/09/00 Co Coventry  1:03.04 526    30.35
3. Ceri HOUSE 21/11/02 Rugby  1:04.05 502    30.77
4. Maddie HAYWOOD 08/10/00 Rugby  1:04.25 497    31.06
5. Rosie FRANKLIN 30/11/03 Blythe Barra  1:04.52 491    30.82
6. Rachel LLOYD 09/11/72 Rugby  1:04.75 486    31.54
7. Megan WILLIAMS 06/12/00 Rugby  1:05.18 476    31.13
8. Eloise GRAY 11/08/03 Rugby  1:06.26 453    31.50
9. Ellen ARMESON 04/06/01 Rugby  1:06.77 443    32.23
10. Abbie DOLLY 07/09/99 Rugby  1:07.17 435    31.59
11. Lucy PARSONS 05/02/01 Kidlington  1:07.50 429    32.46
12. Tegan SMITH 30/09/02 Fox Hollies  1:07.89 421    32.39
13. Amelie RISTOV 18/11/03 Strat Sharks  1:08.12 417    32.43
14. Keana PEARCE 25/01/04 Strat Sharks  1:08.57 409    33.02
15. Lucy STOWELL 23/03/02 Kidlington  1:09.56 392    32.63
16. Greta GRINDROD 29/12/03 Daventry  1:09.72 389    32.09
17. Mai THOMAS 24/03/03 Co Oxford  1:09.84 387    33.38
18. Maya PATCHETT-SMYTH02/10/01 Rugby  1:09.87 386    33.43
19. Hannah DEVENPORT 21/03/02 Blythe Barra  1:10.20 381    32.90
20. Amy NEALE 17/02/04 Kidlington  1:12.18 350    33.88
21. Cerys LYNE 13/02/04 Fox Hollies  1:13.20 336    34.84
22. Emma JOWETT 03/03/03 Co Oxford  1:13.61 330    34.44
23. Ellie WEBB 07/09/02 Kidlington  1:22.12 238    37.75

EVENT 8 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Layton BROWN 15/04/08 Nuneaton  1:14.66 218    35.63
2. Daniel MCCARRON 11/03/08 Nuneaton  1:15.66 209    36.75
3. James INSHAW 06/11/08 Fox Hollies  1:16.34 204    36.85
4. Finn PROUD 18/02/09 Strat Sharks  1:16.71 201    36.63
5. Gareon GABATAN 03/10/08 Rugby  1:17.05 198    36.24
6. Callum FARMER 06/11/08 Nuneaton  1:22.95 159    40.12
7. Jasper PAULINI-TORRANC12/01/09 Kidlington  1:23.19 157    38.68
8. Alex SETHI 27/04/08 Blythe Barra  1:23.61 155    39.15
9. Damon PARKES 02/08/08 Nuneaton  1:28.83 129    40.61
10. Andrew CURRIE 29/03/09 Nuneaton  1:28.88 129    40.76
11. Dalton LEA 22/05/09 Strat Sharks  1:29.51 126    41.80
12. Dilanas SATAVICIUS 02/01/10 Nuneaton  1:29.57 126    44.82
13. Gabriel RICHMOND 29/09/09 Co Oxford  1:30.12 124    42.81
14. Charlie PRATT 22/01/09 Rugby  1:33.82 109    44.81
15. William CARRENO ARDREY10/09/08 Co Oxford  1:36.10 102    44.20
16. Thomas BICKNELL 07/09/08 Strat Sharks  1:37.77 97    46.68
17. Harry BABINGTON 02/06/09 Nuneaton  1:37.85 96    43.26
18. William HAYWOOD 01/01/10 Blythe Barra  1:42.34 84    46.98
19. Ewan TROUP 04/01/10 Rugby  1:42.91 83    49.68
 Harry GRAVES 17/11/09 Daventry DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jack COPTCOAT 03/04/06 Daventry  1:01.46 390    29.18
2. Tyler COLES 02/12/06 Daventry  1:05.30 325    31.26
3. Peter PIERSE 29/03/07 Daventry  1:05.87 317    31.98
4. Kieran JARVIS 28/08/06 Rugby  1:07.57 294    32.38
5. Lewis MORRISON 09/03/07 Strat Sharks  1:10.09 263    34.20
6. Connor SILVESTER 31/05/06 Strat Sharks  1:10.92 254    33.25
7. William GOWER 23/11/07 Rugby  1:11.60 247    34.72
8. Alfie HEBB 22/11/06 Rugby  1:12.26 240    34.72
9. Ted BOWLING 19/04/07 Co Oxford  1:12.88 234    34.52
10. Jake DEANER 03/03/07 Strat Sharks  1:12.94 233    34.66
11. David FENG 08/05/06 Co Oxford  1:13.36 229    34.46
12. Magnus PAULINI-TORRANC18/04/07 Kidlington  1:13.47 228    35.30
13. Joseph BOX 05/03/08 Fox Hollies  1:13.68 226    35.89
14. Alexandre YOUNG 04/09/06 Kidlington  1:13.76 226    35.41
15. Alistair RISTOV 02/01/07 Strat Sharks  1:13.84 225    35.97
16. Isaac WALTON 24/04/07 Fox Hollies  1:15.20 213    36.15
17. Jake GRAY 21/10/07 Strat Sharks  1:16.21 205    36.48
18. William STAMP 15/09/06 Rugby  1:17.24 196    37.08
19. Ryan HADJOU 13/07/07 Kidlington  1:17.74 193    37.25
20. Adam READMAN 11/10/06 Co Oxford  1:18.42 188    37.39
21. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra  1:18.93 184    37.42
22. Noah UNWIN 12/02/08 Rugby  1:19.45 180    38.60
23. Aaron JEWSBURY 25/04/06 Nene Valley  1:20.02 177    37.27
24. Oliver ROSSIER 09/11/07 Strat Sharks  1:21.57 167    38.42
25. Iolo ROBERTS 29/09/07 Daventry  1:21.88 165    38.01
26. Benjamin ELLIOTT 01/03/08 Strat Sharks  1:25.33 146    41.66
27. Jacob HARRISON-LLUSCA25/02/07 Blythe Barra  1:26.22 141 -



28. Harry DUDFIELD 04/02/08 Strat Sharks  1:28.68 130    40.70
29. Sonny BUTCHER 05/04/07 Camp Hill SC  1:30.31 123    44.89
30. Oliver PARKS 25/08/07 Daventry  1:33.18 112    45.85
31. Charles RAWBONE 16/01/08 Daventry  1:35.41 104    45.00
32. Krrish PAWADSHETTI 19/12/07 Fox Hollies  1:36.57 100    43.46
 Oscar OWEN 14/06/07 Blythe Barra DNC
 Hayden WEBB 23/11/07 Nene Valley DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tom GARNER 15/03/04 Fox Hollies    58.87 444    28.30
2. Mackenzie PATCHETT-SMY28/05/04 Rugby  1:01.77 385    29.48
3. Joseph FRANKLIN 07/02/06 Blythe Barra  1:02.15 378    29.46
4. Owen PERKINS 16/08/05 Solihull  1:02.87 365    30.32
5. Harvey FLINT 22/11/04 Strat Sharks  1:02.98 363    29.90
6. Jack RUDD 29/10/04 Co Oxford  1:03.55 353    30.52
7. Ryan COLES 22/08/05 Daventry  1:04.61 336    30.31
8. Logan LEA 20/04/04 Strat Sharks  1:05.48 323    30.93
9. William HEALEY 22/04/05 Co Oxford  1:06.77 304    32.24
10. Thomas DALZIEL 26/10/05 Rugby  1:08.91 277    32.59
11. Benjamin MARTINDALE 10/10/05 Daventry  1:09.02 276    32.94
12. Toby MARLOW 07/11/05 Rugby  1:09.28 272    33.20
13. Ben HAWTIN 08/10/05 Kidlington  1:14.85 216    37.09
14. Edward HOLMES 21/02/06 Daventry  1:15.61 209    36.84
15. James LISSILLOUR 27/07/05 Daventry  1:32.00 116    42.02
16. Oliver LISSILLOUR 27/07/05 Daventry  1:33.81 109    44.74
 William FRASER 18/08/04 Camp Hill SC DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Luke ANSPOKS 19/09/02 Rugby    55.66 526    26.57
2. Matthew SEATON 05/09/02 Rugby    56.59 500    27.14
3. Thomas BEECH 21/09/03 Blythe Barra    57.68 472    27.53
4. Barney DUDKOWSKY 26/03/03 Rugby    58.64 450    28.16
5. Alexander MARTIN 26/12/96 Fox Hollies    58.78 446    27.40
6. Omar HIJAZI 04/08/03 Camp Hill SC    58.96 442    28.54
7. Aaron KIRKALDY 03/10/02 Rugby    59.02 441    28.38
8. Max TAYLOR 25/01/02 Rugby    59.04 441    28.26
9. Jordan LAKIN 26/05/00 Blythe Barra  1:01.19 396    28.99
10. Devesh CHOHAN 02/04/92 Rugby  1:02.49 371    29.14
11. Jack KIRBY 06/03/04 Blythe Barra  1:03.26 358    30.42
12. Simon RIGG 11/03/67 Rugby  1:03.70 351    30.23
13. Toby RIGG 18/08/03 Rugby  1:03.96 346    29.72
14. Thomas LISSILLOUR 20/02/02 Daventry  1:04.06 345    31.35
15. Thomas JOHNSON 18/09/03 Kidlington  1:06.28 311    31.68
16. Daniel ANDREW 20/12/03 Kidlington  1:08.09 287    32.55
17. Hugo LISSILLOUR 11/11/03 Daventry  1:12.64 236    34.62
18. Alfie GRAY 02/01/04 Nene Valley  1:13.24 231    35.36

EVENT 9 Girls Open 100m IM                 
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Phoebe MORIARTY 10/04/08 Co Coventry  1:26.97 276
2. Grace GRINDROD 22/12/08 Daventry  1:27.13 275
3. Alice BERRILL 20/09/08 Daventry  1:27.33 273
4. Alexa HOLLAND 14/10/08 Rugby  1:32.98 226
5. Lucy CARLYON 21/07/08 Rugby  1:34.04 218
6. Amelia MAHONEY 21/08/08 Co Coventry  1:38.48 190
7. Molly DEVENPORT 21/10/08 Blythe Barra  1:39.18 186
8. Annabelle CASSIDY 08/06/08 Nuneaton  1:39.70 183
9. Freya PERHAM 12/08/08 Strat Sharks  1:41.22 175
10. Lara UNDERHILL 25/04/09 Nuneaton  1:41.37 174
11. Olivia TAYLOR 07/01/10 Strat Sharks  1:41.65 173
12. Sienna MORAN 01/05/09 Rugby  1:42.53 168
13. Sophie WRIGHT 15/01/09 Nuneaton  1:42.69 168
14. Cerys OBBINK 25/01/09 Co Oxford  1:43.13 165
15. Georgie FORBES 07/06/09 Strat Sharks  1:43.38 164
16. Bailey ORFORD 04/12/08 Rugby  1:43.64 163
17. Lucy ANDREWS 21/09/08 Strat Sharks  1:44.25 160
18. Elena HOWELL 15/09/09 Kidlington  1:44.63 158
18. Katie RAY 13/02/09 Co Coventry  1:44.63 158
20. Eva PASSEMARD 13/09/08 Rugby  1:46.40 151
21. Iona SMITH 11/06/08 Nene Valley  1:46.77 149
22. Jemima HARLIN 07/10/09 Camp Hill SC  1:47.39 146
23. Eleanor HAZLETON 12/12/08 Strat Sharks  1:47.53 146
24. Kerry SUGRUE 20/06/08 Nuneaton  1:47.61 146
25. Freya LANE 16/06/09 Camp Hill SC  1:47.90 144
26. Phoebe WILLIAMS 21/07/09 Strat Sharks  1:48.66 141
27. Rebekah POULTNEY 19/05/08 Nuneaton  1:48.88 140
28. Beatrice BELL 05/02/10 Strat Sharks  1:48.89 140
29. Darcy MORRIS 05/09/08 Rugby  1:48.94 140
30. Lauren SMITH 26/07/09 Rugby  1:49.80 137
31. Amelia EARLES 21/01/09 Co Coventry  1:50.31 135
32. Charlotte BARTLETT 04/09/08 Strat Sharks  1:50.95 133
33. Isabel BROOKES 12/03/09 Rugby  1:51.69 130
34. Isabel BRAND 14/10/09 Rugby  1:54.23 122
 Grace MARREN 09/09/08 Nuneaton DNC
 Molly BROOKES 16/05/09 Nuneaton DQ SA     
 Paige BAYLISS 07/05/09 Nuneaton DQ T     
 Francesca LAWRENCE 24/10/08 Nuneaton DQ T     
 Ilona MAROSY 06/06/09 Daventry DQ T     



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte HARDING 13/11/06 Strat Sharks  1:13.53 457
2. Darcey MORIARTY 26/05/06 Co Coventry  1:16.21 411
3. Holly LARKIN 18/12/06 Strat Sharks  1:16.72 403
4. Ella JOYCE 22/05/06 Co Oxford  1:20.60 347
5. Summer YORK 06/08/06 Nene Valley  1:20.75 345
6. Eleanor COULTER 01/10/06 Nuneaton  1:23.39 313
7. Charlotte INSHAW 18/08/06 Fox Hollies  1:23.42 313
8. Abigail DUDFIELD 02/06/06 Strat Sharks  1:23.98 307
9. Ami RICE 02/09/07 Nuneaton  1:25.70 289
10. Freya PROUD 07/06/07 Strat Sharks  1:27.43 272
11. Evie HANDS 06/07/07 Nuneaton  1:27.77 269
12. Serena NEWELL 26/02/08 Strat Sharks  1:29.00 258
13. Caitlin BOYLE 06/01/07 Strat Sharks  1:29.07 257
14. Madeleine BROWN 19/11/07 Blythe Barra  1:30.06 249
15. Katie YORK 16/05/07 Kidlington  1:31.65 236
16. Isabelle HOBBS 17/08/06 Rugby  1:31.86 234
17. Rebecca EATON 27/02/08 Rugby  1:33.07 225
18. Isabella BALZARETTI 23/10/06 Strat Sharks  1:33.29 224
19. Megan O'REILLY 14/02/07 Camp Hill SC  1:34.19 217
20. Lucy THOMAS 22/08/07 Strat Sharks  1:35.02 212
21. Louise KRONE 24/01/08 Camp Hill SC  1:35.85 206
22. Amelia KNIPE 27/08/07 Strat Sharks  1:36.71 201
23. Eden CHAPLOW 12/09/07 Rugby  1:36.88 200
24. Rebecca MITCHELL 30/10/06 Strat Sharks  1:36.98 199
25. Tehya ROBINSON 05/02/08 Nuneaton  1:37.00 199
26. Daisy DILLON-CAMBRIDGE20/07/07 Strat Sharks  1:37.28 197
27. Olivia ROBBINS 21/10/06 Rugby  1:37.84 194
28. Scarlett SANDERS 19/06/07 Daventry  1:38.16 192
29. Charlotte BEAN 22/09/07 Strat Sharks  1:39.35 185
30. Amelia BALDWYN 28/02/08 Strat Sharks  1:39.95 182
31. Ruby JOYCE 14/09/07 Blythe Barra  1:42.04 171
32. Hannah WOOD 24/10/07 Strat Sharks  1:42.06 171
33. Kirsten RICE 03/06/07 Nene Valley  1:42.14 170
34. Katherine PRIDHAM 23/07/07 Strat Sharks  1:43.67 163
35. Chloe BURGER 08/01/08 Nuneaton  1:43.84 162
36. Alice RIDDINGTON 30/08/07 Strat Sharks  1:44.46 159

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Erin MORAN 11/04/04 Rugby  1:17.71 387
2. Clarrie WILLIAMS 26/10/04 Camp Hill SC  1:18.36 378
3. Abigail TAN 17/11/05 Fox Hollies  1:19.19 366
4. Tori CRADDOCK 21/08/05 Nuneaton  1:21.53 335
5. Ava-Ivy CALLAN-FOSTER12/04/05 Strat Sharks  1:22.12 328
6. Anna COATES 22/10/04 Daventry  1:22.84 320
7. Clara HAYWOOD 06/10/05 Rugby  1:23.94 307
8. Katy PRICE 22/12/05 Daventry  1:24.05 306
9. Emily GARTON 25/12/05 Nene Valley  1:25.47 291
10. Chanel O'CONNELL 07/06/05 Co Oxford  1:25.57 290
11. Emilia LUKIC 28/07/05 Strat Sharks  1:25.89 287
12. Claudia HUMMEL 23/12/04 Daventry  1:28.39 263
13. Erin ARRIORDAZ 15/06/05 Rugby  1:28.50 262
14. Molly BRAY 19/12/05 Strat Sharks  1:32.94 226
15. Hannah POULTNEY 22/01/06 Nuneaton  1:52.44 128

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Faith GOODLIFFE 13/09/00 Co Coventry  1:09.71 537
2. Rachel LLOYD 09/11/72 Rugby  1:13.53 457
3. Katie PARSONS 18/12/03 Kidlington  1:14.81 434
4. Georgina IRELAND 25/06/03 Strat Sharks  1:14.94 432
5. Tegan SMITH 30/09/02 Fox Hollies  1:16.34 409
6. Lucy PARSONS 05/02/01 Kidlington  1:18.57 375
7. Lucy STOWELL 23/03/02 Kidlington  1:18.73 372
8. Amy NEALE 17/02/04 Kidlington  1:21.86 331
9. Emma GREGO 23/09/01 Fox Hollies  1:21.87 331
10. Cerys LYNE 13/02/04 Fox Hollies  1:22.59 323
11. Mai THOMAS 24/03/03 Co Oxford  1:22.98 318
12. Hannah DEVENPORT 21/03/02 Blythe Barra  1:23.29 314
13. Emma JOWETT 03/03/03 Co Oxford  1:24.94 296
14. Victoria HOLMES 03/04/03 Daventry  1:30.28 247
15. Ellie WEBB 07/09/02 Kidlington  1:35.36 209

EVENT 10 Boys Open 100m IM                  
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel MCCARRON 11/03/08 Nuneaton  1:23.59 217
2. James INSHAW 06/11/08 Fox Hollies  1:27.32 191
3. Finn PROUD 18/02/09 Strat Sharks  1:28.70 182
4. Layton BROWN 15/04/08 Nuneaton  1:30.42 172
5. Ciaran LONG 04/01/09 Daventry  1:32.64 160
6. Finlay LLOYD 15/01/09 Rugby  1:33.96 153
7. Callum FARMER 06/11/08 Nuneaton  1:34.34 151
8. Dilanas SATAVICIUS 02/01/10 Nuneaton  1:40.26 126
9. Andrew CURRIE 29/03/09 Nuneaton  1:42.86 116
10. Thomas BICKNELL 07/09/08 Strat Sharks  1:49.88 95
11. Dalton LEA 22/05/09 Strat Sharks  1:52.03 90
12. Charlie PRATT 22/01/09 Rugby  1:55.80 81
13. Harry BABINGTON 02/06/09 Nuneaton  1:57.17 79
 William HAYWOOD 01/01/10 Blythe Barra DQ SA     
 Damon PARKES 02/08/08 Nuneaton DQ T     



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack COPTCOAT 03/04/06 Daventry  1:17.45 273
2. Peter PIERSE 29/03/07 Daventry  1:21.27 237
3. Connor SILVESTER 31/05/06 Strat Sharks  1:21.80 232
4. Ted BOWLING 19/04/07 Co Oxford  1:22.11 229
5. Qiu En ZHANG 06/09/07 Co Oxford  1:22.60 225
6. Alexandre YOUNG 04/09/06 Kidlington  1:24.26 212
7. Joseph BOX 05/03/08 Fox Hollies  1:24.57 210
8. Harrison JOSLING PREES16/10/06 Kidlington  1:25.19 205
9. Isaac WALTON 24/04/07 Fox Hollies  1:25.50 203
10. Hayden WEBB 23/11/07 Nene Valley  1:33.37 156
11. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra  1:33.58 155
12. Noah UNWIN 12/02/08 Rugby  1:37.27 138
13. Harry DUDFIELD 04/02/08 Strat Sharks  1:42.74 117
14. Charles RAWBONE 16/01/08 Daventry  1:44.94 110
15. Krrish PAWADSHETTI 19/12/07 Fox Hollies  1:45.55 108
 Oscar OWEN 14/06/07 Blythe Barra DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joseph FRANKLIN 07/02/06 Blythe Barra  1:17.89 269
2. Benjamin MARTINDALE 10/10/05 Daventry  1:20.15 247
3. Edward HOLMES 21/02/06 Daventry  1:24.75 209
4. Toby DEW 23/12/04 Nene Valley  1:28.16 185
5. Ben HAWTIN 08/10/05 Kidlington  1:32.61 160
6. James LISSILLOUR 27/07/05 Daventry  1:42.01 119
7. Oliver LISSILLOUR 27/07/05 Daventry  1:48.83 98

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Omar HIJAZI 04/08/03 Camp Hill SC  1:07.32 417
2. Max TAYLOR 25/01/02 Rugby  1:10.99 355
3. Jordan LAKIN 26/05/00 Blythe Barra  1:11.01 355
4. Aaron KIRKALDY 03/10/02 Rugby  1:12.18 338
5. Thomas LISSILLOUR 20/02/02 Daventry  1:12.85 329
6. Thomas JOHNSON 18/09/03 Kidlington  1:18.16 266
7. Alfie GRAY 02/01/04 Nene Valley  1:24.07 214
8. Hugo LISSILLOUR 11/11/03 Daventry  1:24.86 208
 Jack KIRBY 06/03/04 Blythe Barra DNC

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2599 - Licensed To Rugby SC                        


